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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—-ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

2320
2321

2322

2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330

2331

2332
2333
2334
2335

2336
2337

2338
2339
2340
2341

2342

2343
2344

2345
2346
2347

2348
2349
2350
2351
2852

2353
2354

2365
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362

2363
2364

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Nelson Road District—continued.

Bubu Bridge Road (deviation)

Craigieburn Road

Dry River Bridge (Tera,koe—Ta.ka,ka,
Road), (£1 for £1)

Edmondson Road

" Glencoe Road

Glenroy Track to Rawhiti
Glover’s Flat to Old Store
Hamama (£1 for £1)
Handecock’s to Anatakapau
Handcock’s to Wainui
Lewis Flat River protective works
(£1 for £1)
Lindsay Bridge and approaches (£1
for £1)
Lindsay to Longford
Long Plain Road extension
Manson'’s to McShane’s
Motupipi to Pohara (£1 for £1)
Nelson to Collingwood—
East Road extension
East Road to Upper Takaka (£1 for
£1
Pikik)iruna, to Takaka
Takaka Main Road (£1 for £1)
Tukaka to McCartney’s Hill
Takaka Township to Caves (£1
for £1)
Upper Takaka Main Road (river
protection), (£1 for £1)
One Speck Creek Road (£1 for £1)
Pariwhakaoho Valley Road (£50, £1
for £1)
Remaka Creek Track-
Remaka Creek to Canaan Track .
Sam’s Creek Bridge (Spring Creek t0
Longford)
Spring Creek to Lindsay's Crossing
Road—
Sparrow Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Stoney Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Washaway Creek Bridge
Takaka Hill to Canaan
Takaka River Bridge (Paine’s Ford,
Nelson-Takaka, West Road), (£1
for £1)
Terakohe to Wainui (on account of
£1,012)
Wainui River Bridge (Pohara to
Wainui), (£1 for £1)
Wainui to Awaroa
Waitapu and Totaranui roads
Waituhi to Barron’s Flat
West Road to Longford extension
Allan Creek Bridge
Aorere River Bridge protection
Aorere Road (£59, £1 for £1) .
Beach Road, Collingwood (protective
works), (£300, on account of £800,
£1 for £1)
Boult’s Road
Brickyard Creek Bridge

11—B. 7a.

1920-21.

Takaka

100
100
200

100
50
100
50
50
150
150
59°

1,300

100
100 |
200 | .
100

171
50

262
250
100
100

100

50
100

200
150
.250

600
500
550
100
2,000

412
325

278
150
250
200
200
200
259
450

150
250
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