Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS	XXVIROADS	S. ETC	-continued
OHERR	$\Delta \Delta V I = I U \Delta D I$	у, што	·—construct

	CHASS AAVI.—ROADS, E	.10.—conunuea.		
Item.			1920–21.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—co	PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		
	VOTE No. 56—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
2320	Nelson Road District—continued.	(T) - 1 1	100	
2321	1	Takaka	$\frac{100}{100}$	
2322		,,	200	
2323		,,	100	
2324		,,	50	
2325		,,	100	
$2326 \\ 2327$,,	50 50	
2328		''	150	
2329		,,	150	
2330	Lewis Flat River protective works	"	59`	
2331	(£1 for £1) Lindsay Bridge and approaches (£1	,,	1,300	
	for £1)			
2332		"	100	
$\frac{2333}{2334}$		71	$\frac{100}{200}$	
2335		"	100	•
	Nelson to Collingwood—	"	200	
2336	East Road extension	,,	171	
2337	East Road to Upper Takaka (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2338	Pikikiruna to Takaka	,,	262	
2339	Takaka Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
2340	Takaka to McCartney's Hill	,,	100	
2341	Takaka Township to Caves (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2342	Upper Takaka Main Road (river protection), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2343	One Speck Creek Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2344	Pariwhakaoho Valley Road (£50, £1 for £1)	"	100	
2345	Remaka Creek Track	,,	200	
2346	Remaka Creek to Canaan Track	,,	150	
2347	Sam's Creek Bridge (Spring Creek to Longford)	**	.250	
	Spring Creek to Lindsay's Crossing Road—			
2348	Sparrow Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
2349	Stoney Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
2350	Washaway Creek Bridge	,,	550	
$\begin{array}{c} 2351 \\ 2352 \end{array}$	Takaka Hill to Canaan Takaka River Bridge (Paine's Ford,	,,	$\frac{100}{2,000}$	
2002	Nelson-Takaka, West Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	2,000	
2353	Terakohe to Wainui (on account of £1,012)	,,	412	
2354	Wainui River Bridge (Pohara to Wainui), (£1 for £1)	,,	325	
2355	Wainui to Awaroa	,,	278	
2356	Waitapu and Totaranui roads	"	150	
2357	Waituhi to Barron's Flat	,,	250	
2358	West Road to Longford extension	,, ,,	200	
2359	Allan Creek Bridge	Collingwood	200	
2360 2361	Aorere River Bridge protection Aorere Road (£59, £1 for £1)	,,	$egin{array}{c c} 200 & \\ 259 & \\ \end{array}$	
2362	Beach Road, Collingwood (protective	,,	450	
2002	works), (£300, on account of £800, £1 for £1)	,,		
2363	Boult's Road	***	150	
2364	Brickyard Creek Bridge	,	250	